

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2018 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT B-2

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lakeland Asphalt		Michigan Paving and Materials		Reith Riley	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	32300	TON	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,067,200.00	\$ 68.80	\$ 2,222,240.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 2,131,800.00
Monument Box Adjust	29	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 10,875.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	5864	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,466.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,759.20	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,466.00
Shoulder, CI II	9200	TON	\$ 19.00	\$ 174,800.00	\$ 23.78	\$ 218,776.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 184,000.00
Cold milling HMA surface	1410	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,050.00
Curb, Conc, Det B2 - Special	200	FT	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT B-2				\$ 2,271,076.00		\$ 2,468,755.20		\$ 2,341,191.00